Net Margin (Estimate Only) 6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   6,140.69$   73,688.33$

Operating Income Projection (Estimate Only) 358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   358,207.16$   4,298,485.97$

Transactions Estimate - Flower 6,550   6,550   6,550   6,550   6,550   6,550   6,550   6,550   6,550   6,550   6,550   6,550   78,601
Transactions Estimate - Other 614   614   614   614   614   614   614   614   614   614   614   614   7,369

Operating Pro Forma - FY 2020

HIGHLY CONFIDENTIAL – ATTORNEYS’ EYES ONLY

0003-00605

SA001360

Company A

Facility Design B
Proposed Project Budget Phase 1 Phase 2

Construction

Subtotal 262,071$   176,063$   438,134$

Equipment

Subtotal 164,284$   36,277$   200,561$

Total 426,355$   212,340$   638,695$

Facility Design A

Construction and FF&E

HIGHLY CONFIDENTIAL – ATTORNEYS’ EYES ONLY

0003-00606
SA001361

Attachment E Proposed Establishment Property Address

HIGHLY CONFIDENTIAL – ATTORNEYS’ EYES ONLY

0003-00607

SA001362

STATE OF NEVADA
DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

Web Site: https://tax.nv.gov
1550 College Parkway, Suite 115
Carson City, Nevada  89706-7937

Phone: (775) 684-2000   Fax: (775) 684-2020

RENO OFFICE
4600 Kietzke Lane

Building L, Suite 235
Reno, Nevada 89502

Phone: (775) 687-9999
Fax: (775) 688-1303

BRIAN SANDOVAL
  Governor

JAMES DEVOLLD
Chair, Nevada Tax Commission